
 
 

Resultatlista från Öpssk:s Höstfältskjutning 
 

Klass C3 
 
1. Jan Jorsäter  Örebro Pssk 78s Särskj 
2. Wollrath Ivarsson  Fjugesta Psk 78s Särskj 
3. Ragnar Olsson  Fjugesta Psk 77s 
4. Daniel Jander  Örebro pssk 75b 
5. Peter Steen  Pålsboda Psk 74b 
6. Börje Fridholm  Ramsbergs Psk 70 
7. Ari Pirttijärvi  Ramsbergs Psk 68 
8. Anders Friberg  Örebro Pssk 65 
9. Jens Carlsson  Örebro Pssk 64 
 
Klass C2 
 
1. Patrik Andersson  Gyttorps Ssk 76b 
2. Peter Huss  Örebro Pssk 74b 
3. Sanna Zetterberg  Örebro Pssk 70 
4. Marcus Andersson  Örebro Pssk 65 
5. Amie Blomér  Örebro Pssk 64 
6. Elisabet Magnusson Örebro Pssk 64 
7. Ulf Göthberg  Gyttorps Ssk 63 
8. Per-Arne Glimfjäll  Kumla Sportsk 60 
9. Bosse Aronsson  Ramsbergs Psk 60 
10. Dan Andersson  Örebro Pssk 31 
11. Håkan Karlsson  Kumla Sportsk 30 
 
Klass C1 
 
1. Svante Carlsson  Örebro Pssk 75b 
2. Fredric Andersson  Örebro Pssk 72b 
3. Thomas Engman  Örebro Pssk 71b 
4. Jan Dawidson  Örebro Pssk 66 



5. Martina Hallblom  Örebro Pssk 64 
6. André Johansen  Örebro Pssk 54 
7. Rickard Mahrle  Örebro Pssk 53 
 
Klass D3 
 
1. Maria Lund-Hansen Ramsbergs Psk 65  
 
 
Juniorer 
 
1. Glenn Fridholm  Ramsbergs Psk 59 
2. Samuel J Blomér  Örebro Pssk 41 
 
Klass B3 
 
1. Jan Jorsäter  Örebro Pssk 78s Särskj 
2. Jens Carlsson  Örebro Pssk 78s Särskj 
3. Daniel Jander  Örebro Pssk 77b 
4. P-O Andersson  Örebro Pssk 77b 
5. Ragnar Olsson  Fjugesta Psk 75b 
6. Wollrath Ivarsson  Fjugesta Psk 72b 
7. Börje Fridholm  Ramsbergs Psk 67b 
8. Maria Lund-Hansen Ramsbergs Psk 59 
9. Ari Pirttijärvi  Ramsbergs Psk 40 
 
Klass B2 
 
1. Elisabet Magnusson Örebro Pssk 61 
2. Amie Blomér  Örebro Pssk 60 
3. Dan Andersson  Örebro Pssk 58 
4. Sanna Zetterberg  Örebro Pssk 58 
5. Per-Arne Glimfjäll  Kumla Sportsk 53 
6. Peter Huss  Örebro Pssk 53 
7. Håkan Karlsson  Kumla Sportsk 35 
 
Klass B1 
 
1. Fredric Andersson  Örebro Pssk 67b 
2. Svante Carlsson  Örebro Pssk 65 
3. Martina Hallblom  Örebro Pssk 47 
4. Thomas Engman  Örebro Pssk 44 
5. André Johansen  Örebro Pssk 37  



   
 


